series MOP
The  ideabrightest
MOP.04.09.4
SPECIFIED EMERGENCY LIGHTINGSPECIFIED EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Signtex  Inc
LIGHTING
MODEL CATALOG NO
APPROVAL JOB INFORMATION

PH
OPTIONS
EXAMPLE: MOPRE3615L3W-PHORDERING INFORMATION:
RE
OPERATION
BB= Battery Backup
RE= Remote with
         Central Battery
          System
AC= AC Supply
         120/277V
15L3
EMERGENCY
POWER RATING
*Models with battery backup and the SW option may
operate in low power Security Lighting mode when
connected to the active building AC supply and wired
according to Installation Instructions. The security
lighting circuit is independent of emergency lighting
and may be switched manually, by an exterior
photocell, or other automatic means.
DG= Battery Diagnostics
PH=Photocell Lighting Control
       (Available for RE & BB-DG
       models)
LT= Low Temp -40°C in
       BB Models
SW*= Security Lighting with
           Self- Contained Battery
W
TRIM
COLOR
W=White
B= Bronze
'X'=Custom
36
HEIGHT
H
24= 24"
36= 36"
96= 96"
SUITABLE FOR WET LOCATIONS
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE LIMITS:
"BB" models with "LT" option: -40º C to +30º C**
Standard "BB" models: -20º C to +30º C
Remote models: -40º C to +40º **
**NOTE Security Lighting is REQUIRED  for operations at -40ºC
H
The Catalog Number for MOONLITE LED
fixtures specifies the number of lamps used:
L2 = Two LED lamps per fixture
L3 = Three LED lamps per fixture
For the total SPR per fixture, multiply the
number of lamps by the power ratings below:
STANDARD:  2 WATTS PER LED
    CUSTOM:  5 WATTS MAX PER LED*
* Varies by Model. Contact factory for information.
SECURITY/NIGHT LIGHTING
POWER RATING (SPR)
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS:
MOUNTING DATA & DIMENSIONS:
220  VFW Avenue, Grasonville, MD 21638
TEL: (410) 827-8300   Fax:(410)827- 8866
Signtex  Inc

PH
OPTIONS
EXAMPLE: MOPRE3615L3W-PHORDERING INFORMATION:
RE
OPERATION
BB= Battery Backup
RE= Remote with
         Central Battery
          System
AC= AC Supply
         120/277V
15L3
EMERGENCY
POWER RATING
*Models with battery backup and the SW option may
operate in low power Security Lighting mode when
connected to the active building AC supply and wired
according to Installation Instructions. The security
lighting circuit is independent of emergency lighting
and may be switched manually, by an exterior
photocell, or other automatic means.
DG= Battery Diagnostics
PH=Photocell Lighting Control
       (Available for RE & BB-DG
       models)
LT= Low Temp -40°C in
       BB Models
SW*= Security Lighting with
           Self- Contained Battery
W
TRIM
COLOR
W=White
B= Bronze
'X'=Custom
36
HEIGHT
H
24= 24"
36= 36"
96= 96"
SUITABLE FOR WET LOCATIONS
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE LIMITS:
"BB" models with "LT" option: -40º C to +30º C**
Standard "BB" models: -20º C to +30º C
Remote models: -40º C to +40º **
**NOTE Security Lighting is REQUIRED  for operations at -40ºC
H
The Catalog Number for MOONLITE LED
fixtures specifies the number of lamps used:
L2 = Two LED lamps per fixture
L3 = Three LED lamps per fixture
For the total SPR per fixture, multiply the
number of lamps by the power ratings below:
STANDARD:  2 WATTS PER LED
    CUSTOM:  5 WATTS MAX PER LED*
* Varies by Model. Contact factory for information.
SECURITY/NIGHT LIGHTING
POWER RATING (SPR)
MOP.04.09.4
LED Outdoor Egress
Exterior Post MountMoonlite™
Series MOPEmergency & Security Light
10L2 = 10 Watts / 2 lamp
15L3 = 15 Watts / 3 Lamp
8L2   =  8 Watts AC
12L3 = 12 Watts AC